Helps you understand the universe!
Rob Walrecht
Planisferen,
boeken, posters, bouwplaten
en meer over sterrenkunde
Planispheres (Star Wheels)
and more wonderful astronomy products
2024
2
Welke planisfeer heb ik nodig?
Een planisfeer is het best te gebruiken tussen
-5° en +5° van de ontwerpbreedte.
Zo is de PLN-50NL (voor 50° NB) perfect te
gebruiken tussen 45° en 55° NB, waar ook
ter wereld (zie de globe hierboven).
Raadpleeg een atlas voor de juiste planisfeer.
Which planisphere do I need?
A planisphere is best between -5° and +5°
of the design latitude. This means that the
PLN-50 (for 50° north latitude) is perfect
between 45° and 55° north, everywhere on
Earth (see the Earth globe above).
Use an atlas to determine which planisphere
you need.
45°-55° NB
(45°- 55° N)
Maatwerk (Customised planispheres)
Maatwerk
Wij zijn voor zover wij weten het enige bedrijf ter wereld dat is gespecialiseerd
in maatwerkplanisferen, voor de vereiste geografische breedte, in de
gewenste taal (of talen), kleuren, vorm en grootte. Zie ook pag. 11.
Customised products
Our company is, as far as we know, the only in the world that is specialised in
designing and producing personalised planispheres, for the desired latitude, in
the desired language(s), colours, shape and size. More on page 11.
Planisferen/Planispheres
code beschrijving (description) prijs* (€) ISBN
PLN-NL  Nederland en België (52° NB, met inl. sterrenkunde) 13,95 9789080149618
PLN-NL-R Planisfeer voor ervaren waarnemers (52° NB) 13,95 9789077052242
PLN-40NL  Vakantieplanisfeer voor Zuid-Europa (40° NB) 13,95 9789080149625
PLN-50NL  Vakantieplanisfeer voor Midden-Europa (50° NB) 13,95 9789080149694
PLN-60NL  Vakantieplanisfeer voor Noord-Europa (60° NB) 13,95 9789080149687
PLN-Fr Fryske planisfear (52° NB) (Frisian) 13,95 9789077052327
Engelse planisferen (English planispheres):
PLN-65 Planisphere for 65°N 13,95 9789077052662
PLN-60  Planisphere for 60°N  13,95 9789080149601
PLN-50  Planisphere for 50°N  13,95 9789080149632
PLN-40  Planisphere for 40°N  13,95 9789080149656
PLN-30  Planisphere for 30°N  13,95 9789080149649
PLN-20  Planisphere for 20°N  13,95 9789080324398
PLN-EQR  Double Planisphere for Equator area (10°N & 10°S)  19,95 9789080324381
PLN-S20  Planisphere for 20°S  13,95 9789080324350
PLN-S30  Planisphere for 30°S  13,95 9789080324367
PLN-S40  Planisphere for 40°S  13,95 9789080324374
Planisferen in andere talen (in other languages):
PLN-47F  Franse planisphère pour 47°nord  (French) 13,95 9789080149670
PLN-20F  Franse planisphère pour 20°nord  (French) 13,95 9789077052204
PLN-50D  Duitse Planisphäre für 50°Nord  (German) 13,95 9789080149663
PLN-40Sp  Spaanse planisferio voor 40°N  (Spanish) 13,95 9789077052082
PLN-S30Sp  Spaanse planisferio voor 30°S  (Spanish) 13,95 9789077052068
PLN-42It  Italiaanse planisfero voor 42°N  (Italian) 11,95 9789080324336
PLN-40Tu Turkse Düzlemküre 40°K  (Turkish) 11,95 9789077052334